
3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Brown; Brenda

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

½

1 269 +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0½ 71

2 344 -½ -½ 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 69½

3 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

Z ½ 1

4 355 0 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0

½ 1

5 168 +½ -½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 1½ 68

6 553 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 71½

7 233 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 71½

½ 3,1

8 559 +½ +½ -½ -½ 0 0 -1 4½ 64½

9 444 0 -½ -½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0 68

Z

10 420 0 0 +½ 0 -½ -½ 0 0



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Brown; Brenda

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

1

11 379 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 1 69½

½

12 533 0 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 0½ 69½

13 584 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 71

14 197 -½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 70

15 415 +1 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 73½

½

16 943 -1 -½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0½ 69½

17 275 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 72

18 369 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 72½

½ ½

19 364 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ 1 71

20 577 -½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 71



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Brown; Brenda

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

21 114 +½ 0 0 +½ -½ -½ -½ 0 69½

22 374 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 72

Z

23 555 -½ -½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 508 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 72

½

25 385 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 0½ 71½

½

26 419 +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0½ 71

27 132 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 69

28 382 +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 72

Z 1

29 330 +½ +½ 0 -½ 0 -1 0 0

30 461 -½ -½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 70



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Brown; Brenda

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

½

31 572 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0½ 71½

½ 1 Z

32 137 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0

33 491 -½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 69

1

34 409 +½ 0 +½ -½ 0 +½ 0 1 70

35 940 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 71½

½ ½

36 190 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 1 71

37 328 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 71½

38 492 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 70½

½

39 177 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0½ 71

40 586 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 73



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Brown; Brenda

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

41 157 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 70½

½

42 380 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0½ 72

43 532 0 -½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 70½

2

44 387 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 2 67½

½

45 596 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0½ 70

46 108 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 71

47 163 0 +½ 0 +½ -½ -½ 0 0 70

48 480 0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 72

49 245 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 73

50 313 0 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 70



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Brown; Brenda

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

½

51 365 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0½ 71½

½

52 146 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0½ 68½

Z

53 312 -½ -½ 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 0

2 1,Z

54 329 +½ +½ -1 -1 0 0

½ ½

55 252 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 1 68

½ Z

56 332 +½ +½ 0 0 -1 -½ -½ 0 0

57 270 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 72

1

58 531 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 1 68½

1

59 467 0 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ 1 68

1 ½

60 484 -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ 1½ 65



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Brown; Brenda

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

61 475 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 72½

1,Z,1,1

62 515 +½ -½ 0 -1 0 0 0

63 316 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 69½

½ 1 2 1

64 423 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 0 4½ 64

½

65 452 +½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0½ 69½

66 574 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 71½

½

67 537 +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 +½ 0½ 71

2

68 990 0 0 +½ -½ 0 0 0 2 68

69 138 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 72

1

70 514 -½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 1 68



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Brown; Brenda

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

1

71 490 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 1 68

72 223 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 71

73 368 0 +½ 0 +½ -½ 0 +½ 0 71

Z

74 338 -½ -½ 0 -½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0

Z

75 378 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0

1

76 345 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 1 69½

77 376 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ -½ 0 71

78 585 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 72½

79 410 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 72

80 310 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 72



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Brown; Brenda

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

81 284 0 -½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 70½

82 175 0 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 69

83 552 +½ -½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 71½

84 282 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 72

½

85 121 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 0½ 68½

86 942 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 71½

½

87 143 0 +½ -½ -½ -½ -1½ -½ 0½ 66½

88 331 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 69½

½

89 109 -½ 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 0½ 69

90 362 +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 72



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Brown; Brenda

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

1

91 306 0 +½ -½ 0 0 0 +½ 1 69½

92 563 -½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 69

½ ½ 1,2 1

93 164 +½ +½ -½ 0 -½ -½ -½ 5 64

94 534 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 69½

1 ½

95 583 +½ +½ 0 -½ -½ 0 0 1½ 68½

1

96 571 0 +½ +½ -½ -½ +½ +½ 1 70

97 548 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 70½

1,½

98 524 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 1½ 68



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Paul; Andi

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

½

1 269 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0½ 71

2 344 -½ -½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 69½

½

3 116 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 -½ 0½ 67½

Z 1 1

4 355 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 0

½

5 168 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ +½ 0½ 69

6 553 +½ 0 +1 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 73

7 233 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 71½

3 1

8 559 +½ +½ -½ -½ 0 -½ -1 4 64½

9 444 0 -½ -½ 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 67½

Z

10 420 0 0 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Paul; Andi

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

1

11 379 0 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 0 1 69

½

12 533 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0½ 70

13 584 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 71½

14 197 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 70

15 415 +1 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 72½

16 943 -1 -½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 70½

17 275 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 72

18 369 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 72

½ ½

19 364 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 1 71½

20 577 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 71½



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Paul; Andi

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

21 114 +½ 0 0 +½ -½ -½ -½ 0 69½

22 374 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 72

Z

23 555 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 508 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 72½

25 385 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 72½

½

26 419 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0½ 71

27 132 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 69½

28 382 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 72

Z 1

29 330 +½ +½ 0 -½ 0 0 0

30 461 -½ 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 70½



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Paul; Andi

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

½

31 572 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0½ 71

½ 1 Z

32 137 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0

1

33 491 -½ 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 1 69

½

34 409 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0½ 70

35 940 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 0 72

½ ½

36 190 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 -½ +½ 1 70

37 328 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 71

38 492 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 71

½

39 177 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0½ 71

40 586 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 72½



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Paul; Andi

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

41 157 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 69½

½

42 380 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0½ 71½

43 532 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 70½

2

44 387 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 2 67½

½

45 596 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0½ 70

46 108 -½ +½ 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 70½

47 163 -½ 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 68½

48 480 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 71½

49 245 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 71½

50 313 0 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 69½



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Paul; Andi

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

51 365 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 72½

½

52 146 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0½ 68½

Z

53 312 -½ -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 0

1,5,2 Z

54 329 +½ +½ -1 0 0

½

55 252 0 0 0 +½ 0 +½ -1 0½ 69½

½ Z

56 332 0 +½ 0 -½ -½ 0 0 0 0

57 270 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 71½

1

58 531 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 1 69½

1

59 467 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 1 68

1 ½

60 484 -½ -½ -1 -½ -½ -½ 0 1½ 65



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Paul; Andi

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

61 475 0 +1 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 73

2,1 Z

62 515 0 -½ 0 -1 -½ -½ 0 0

63 316 -½ 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 68½

½ 1 1,2

64 423 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 4½ 64½

65 452 +½ 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 71½

66 574 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 71½

½

67 537 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0½ 70½

3

68 990 0 0 +½ -½ 0 -½ 0 3 66½

69 138 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 72

½

70 514 -½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0½ 68½



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Paul; Andi

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

71 490 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 69

72 223 +½ 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 70

73 368 0 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 71

½ Z

74 338 -½ -½ -½ 0 0 0 0 0 0

Z

75 378 -½ 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0

76 345 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 71

77 376 0 +1 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 70½

78 585 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 72

79 410 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 72½

80 310 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 72



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Paul; Andi

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

81 284 0 -½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 70

82 175 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 68½

83 552 +½ -½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 71½

84 282 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0 71½

85 121 -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0 0 0 68½

86 942 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 71

½

87 143 0 0 -½ -½ -½ -1 -1 0½ 66

88 331 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 69½

89 109 0 0 0 0 +½ -½ +½ 0 70½

90 362 0 +½ +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0 72



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Paul; Andi

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

1

91 306 0 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 1 69½

92 563 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 70

½ 1,2,1 2 ½

93 164 +½ +½ -½ -½ -½ -½ -½ 7 61½

94 534 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 69½

1 ½

95 583 +½ +½ 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 1½ 69½

1

96 571 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 +½ +½ 1 70½

97 548 0 0 +½ 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 69½

98 524 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 69½



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Luse; Van A

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

½

1 269 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½ +½ 0½ 71½

2 344 -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 69

3 116 0 0 -½ +½ -½ +½ 0 0 70

Z ½

4 355 0 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 0

½

5 168 0 0 +½ +½ -½ -1 0 0½ 69

6 553 +½ -½ +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 73

7 233 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 72½

½ 3,1

8 559 0 +½ -½ -½ +½ -½ -1 4½ 64

9 444 0 -½ -½ -½ 0 -½ 0 0 68

Z Z

10 420 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Luse; Van A

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

½

11 379 0 0 0 0 -½ +½ 0 0½ 69½

½

12 533 0 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 0½ 69½

13 584 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0 72

14 197 -½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 70½

15 415 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 73

½

16 943 -1½ -1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0½ 69½

17 275 0 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ +½ 0 71½

18 369 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +1 0 72½

½ ½

19 364 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ -½ +½ 1 71

20 577 -½ 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 71



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Luse; Van A

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

21 114 +½ 0 0 +½ -1 -½ -½ 0 69

22 374 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 72

Z 5

23 555 -½ 0 -1½ 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 508 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 72½

½

25 385 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ 0½ 72½

26 419 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 70½

27 132 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 69

28 382 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 72

Z 1

29 330 +1 +½ -½ -½ 0 0 0

½

30 461 -½ 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0½ 70½



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Luse; Van A

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

31 572 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 71½

1 Z

32 137 +½ 0 +½ -½ 0 0 +½ 0 0

1

33 491 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 69

34 409 +½ 0 0 0 +½ +½ 0 0 71½

35 940 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 0 71½

½ ½

36 190 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 -½ 0 1 70

½

37 328 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 0 +½ 0½ 71½

38 492 -½ 0 +½ +½ +½ -½ -½ 0 70

½

39 177 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0½ 71½

40 586 0 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 72



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Luse; Van A

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

41 157 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 70½

½ ½ ½

42 380 0 0 0 0 +½ +½ +½ 1½ 70

½

43 532 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0½ 69½

2R

44 387 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 2 67

½

45 596 -1 0 +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 0½ 70

46 108 -½ +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 71

½

47 163 -½ +½ 0 0 -½ -1 0 0½ 68

½

48 480 0 0 0 -½ +½ +½ +½ 0½ 70½

49 245 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ -½ -½ 0 71½

50 313 +½ +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 0 70½



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Luse; Van A

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

½

51 365 0 0 0 +½ +1 -½ +1 0½ 71½

52 146 0 -½ +½ +½ -1½ 0 0 0 69

Z,½

53 312 -½ -½ +½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0 0

2 Z

54 329 +½ +½ -1 0 0

½

55 252 -½ 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ -½ 0½ 70½

½ Z

56 332 +½ +½ 0 0 -1 -½ -½ 0 0

½

57 270 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 +½ +1 0½ 72

1

58 531 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 -½ +½ 1 68

2

59 467 0 0 -1 0 +½ -½ -½ 2 66½

1 ½

60 484 -½ 0 -1 -½ -½ -½ -½ 1½ 65



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Luse; Van A

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

61 475 0 +1 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 73½

2,2R,1,1 Z

62 515 +½ -1 0 -1 -½ -½ 0 0

63 316 0 0 0 0 -½ -½ 0 0 69

½ 1 1,2R

64 423 0 +½ -½ -½ -½ 0 0 4½ 64½

½

65 452 0 0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0½ 70

½

66 574 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 0½ 70

½

67 537 +½ 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½ 0½ 71

3

68 990 +½ 0 +½ -½ 0 -½ +½ 3 67½

69 138 0 +½ +½ 0 0 0 0 0 71

½ ½

70 514 -1 -½ 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 1 66½



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Luse; Van A

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

1

71 490 0 0 -½ 0 -½ 0 0 1 68

½

72 223 +½ 0 0 0 +½ 0 -½ 0½ 70

½

73 368 +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ 0 0 0½ 70½

½ Z

74 338 -½ -½ 0 0 -1 -1 -½ 0 0

½,Z

75 378 -½ -½ +½ -½ 0 0 -1 0 0

76 345 0 0 0 -½ -½ -½ +½ 0 69

77 376 +½ +½ 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 71

78 585 +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ +1 +½ 0 73½

79 410 0 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +½ 0 72½

80 310 +½ 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 72½



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Luse; Van A

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

81 284 0 -½ 0 +½ 0 +½ 0 0 70½

82 175 0 0 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 69½

83 552 +½ -½ +½ +½ 0 +½ +½ 0 72

84 282 +½ 0 +½ +½ +½ 0 +½ 0 72½

½ ½

85 121 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 -½ 1 68

½

86 942 0 0 +½ 0 +½ +½ -½ 0½ 70½

½

87 143 0 0 -½ -½ -½ -1½ -½ 0½ 66

88 331 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -½ 0 68½

½

89 109 0 0 0 0 +½ -½ 0 0½ 69½

90 362 0 +½ +½ +½ +½ +1 +½ 0 73½



3/20/202Cactus Reining Classic Derby

4S-R

Luse; Van A

4S-L 3CL
OoO

3CR
OoO

RRB LRB S & B

NRHA 2400 Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event

1

91 306 0 0 -½ 0 0 -½ +½ 1 68½

92 563 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 0 0 70½

½ ½ 2R,1

93 164 +½ +½ -1 0 -½ -½ 0 4 65

94 534 0 +½ -½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 69½

1

95 583 +½ +½ 0 -½ -½ +½ +½ 1 70

1

96 571 -½ +½ +½ -½ -½ 0 0 1 68½

97 548 0 0 +½ 0 0 -½ 0 0 70

98 524 0 +½ 0 0 0 -½ 0 0 70


